ZONE#1

ZONE #2

ZONE #3

ZONE #4

ZONE #5

ZONE #6

ZONE #7

ZONE #8

ZONE #9

ZONE #10

ZONE #11

WHITING STATION AT CRESTWOOD HOA

IRRIGATION SCHEDULE — APRIL 15, 2025—OCTOBER 31, 2025

PROGRAM B

WELL #8 (36 HOMES)

APPROXIMATELY 30 MINUTES PER ZONE

TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT

TUES/THURS/SAT

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

MGL 116, 118, 120, 122
MGL 124, 126, 128, 130
MGL 69, 71,73

MGL 115, 117, 119
MGL 67, 109, 111, 113
MGL 160, 162, 164, 166
MGL 154, 156, 158
MGL 148, 150, 152
MGL 142, 144, 146
MGL 136, 138, 140

MGL 132, 134

“LENGTH OF WATERING TIMES DURING SEASON MAY BE MADE WITHOUT NOTICE BY J.S.L.S.”

WHEN COMPLETING AN IRRIGATION WORK ORDER PLEASE INCLUDE:

WELL #, ZONE #, HOUSE #, DATE AND TIME



