WHITING STATION AT CRESTWOOD HOA

IRRIGATION SCHEDULE — APRIL 15, 2025—OCTOBER 31, 2025

PROGRAM B

WELL #8 (36 HOMES)

APPROXIMATELY 30 MINUTES PER ZONE

ZONE # 1	TUES/THURS/SAT	2:30 AM	MGL 116, 118, 120, 122
ZONE #2	TUES/THURS/SAT	3:00 AM	MGL 124, 126, 128, 130
ZONE #3	TUES/THURS/SAT	3:30 AM	MGL 69, 71, 73
ZONE #4	TUES/THURS/SAT	4:00 AM	MGL 115, 117, 119
ZONE #5	TUES/THURS/SAT	4:30 AM	MGL 67, 109, 111, 113
ZONE #6	TUES/THURS/SAT	5:00 AM	MGL 160, 162, 164, 166
ZONE #7	TUES/THURS/SAT	5:30 AM	MGL 154, 156, 158
ZONE #8	TUES/THURS/SAT	6:00 AM	MGL 148, 150, 152
ZONE #9	TUES/THURS/SAT	6:30 AM	MGL 142, 144, 146
ZONE #10	TUES/THURS/SAT	7:00 AM	MGL 136, 138, 140
ZONE #11	TUES/THURS/SAT	7:30 AM	MGL 132, 134

"LENGTH OF WATERING TIMES DURING SEASON MAY BE MADE WITHOUT NOTICE BY J.S.L.S."

WHEN COMPLETING AN IRRIGATION WORK ORDER PLEASE INCLUDE: WELL #, ZONE #, HOUSE #, DATE AND TIME